
 

DATE LOCATION/VENUE
FLU 

VACCINE

COVID-19 

VACCINE 

BOOSTER

COVID-19 1st 

& 2nd Dose
CLINIC TIME

INVITATION 

ONLY (Letters)
DROP IN 

BOOKED 

APPTOINTMENT

S ONLY COHORT

Tues 02.11.2021 Smithton Church, Smithton, Inverness 8.30am-12.30pm & 13.30pm - 5pm Culloden, Fairfield & Crown Medical Practice 

Wed 03.11.2021 Mobile Vaccination Unit - Phipps HallBraeview Carpark, Beauly 9am-4pm Over 70s 

Thurs 04.11.2021 Mobile Vaccination Unit - Phipps Hall, Braeview Carpark, Beauly 9am-4pm Over 50s + Clinically Vulnerable 

Fri 05.11.2021 Mobile Vaccination Unit - Phipps Hall, Braeview Carpark, Beauly 9am-4pm Over 50s + Clinically Vulnerable 

Sat 06.11.2021 Smithton Church, Smithton, Inverness 1pm-5pm Culloden, Fairfield & Crown Medical Practice 

Mon 08.11.2021
Grantown, Inverallan Hall

9am-4pm

Grantown Medical Practice - Over 70s + Clinically 

Vulnerable 

Wed 10.11.2021 Smithton Church, Smithton, Inverness 9am-4pm Staff 

Mon 10.11.2021
Grantown, Inverallan Hall

9am-4pm

Grantown Medical Practice - Over 70s + Clinically 

Vulnerable 

Thurs 11.11.2021 Grantown, Inverallan Hall 9am-4pm

Grantown Medical Practice - 65-69yrs + Clinically 

Vulnerable 

Fri 12.11.21 Smithton Church, Smithton, Inverness
tbc tbc tbc

Culloden, Fairfield & Crown Medical Practice - over 

70s + Clincally Vulnerable

 

                              NHS HIGHLAND VACCINATION CLINIC SCHEDULE - Week Commencing Monday 1st November 2021

                                     NHSH HIGHLAND VACCINATION CLINIC SCHEDULE - Week Commencing Monday 8th November 2021


